
ANNEX 1ii

£ Y 4392
TOTAL ALLOCATION FOR 2010/11 £12,813.00 updated: 27.05.11

 Latest 
Budget  Committed  Expend. to 

date Project Stage Complete Project 
Approved

 £        7,500  £        7,500  £        7,500 Approval given. 
Initial costs invoiced 
and transferred to 
SWP

Spring 
2011

Strategy Group 
05.10.10

 £        1,500  £        1,500  £        1,500 Approval given. 
£1.5k granted to 
Team. Equipment 
totalling £1500 
purchased

Mar-11 Strategy Group 
05.10.10

 £           495  £           495  £           495 Approval given. 
Ordered and paid

Spring 
2011

Strategy Group  
19.01.11

 £        3,318  £        3,318  £        3,318 Approval given. 
Planning underway. 
Monies granted for 
purchase of 
equipment

Spring 
2011

Strategy Group 
on 19.01.11

Total £ 12,813.00 12,813.00 12,813.00 
Still to be allocated -              

Haslemere Skatepark  Katie Webb 

Farncombe Community Street Team  Rosie Dray 

Safer Waverley Partnership
Surrey ABG CAPITAL SSCF allocation 2010/11

Project proposals to be agreed:  Resp. 
Officer 

Village Way Car Park Cranleigh - 
alligator teeth signage etc

 Katie Webb 

 Katie Webb Farncombe/Northbourne/Binscombe - 
venue for young people


